
11-6

0-0
501 501

1 (3) 26 475 95 406
2 (6) 45 430 100 306
3 (9) 100 330 140 166

4 (12) 100 230 100 66
5 (15) 30 200 48 18
6 (18) 100 100 18 X2 - (17)
набор

0-1
501 501

1 (3) 100 401 100 401
2 (6) 60 341 26 375
3 (9) 43 298 46 329

4 (12) 41 257 60 269
5 (15) 45 212 57 212
6 (18) 45 167 80 132
7 (21) 40 127 60 72
8 (24) 83 44 56 16
9 (27) 16 X3 - (27)
набор

0-2
501 501

1 (3) 84 417 120 381
2 (6) 100 317 30 351
3 (9) 40 277 26 325

4 (12) 83 194 44 281
5 (15) 45 149 65 216
6 (18) 59 90 100 116
7 (21) 40 50 60 56
8 (24) 18 32 20 36
9 (27) 16 16 27 9

10 (30) 12 4 9 X2 - (29)
набор (16.57) (17.28)

(19.04) (18.56)

VIP-лига 2010 (за 3-е место) - 12.12.2010

Ахмедов Жаринова

(22.28) (29.47)



0-3
501 501

1 (3) 100 401 60 441
2 (6) 100 301 41 400
3 (9) 41 260 41 359

4 (12) 45 215 54 305
5 (15) 100 115 133 172
6 (18) 83 32 41 131
7 (21) 32 X1 - (19) 97 34
набор

1-3
501 501

1 (3) 43 458 100 401
2 (6) 100 358 60 341
3 (9) 60 298 60 281

4 (12) 60 238 45 236
5 (15) 60 178 29 207
6 (18) 45 133 42 165
7 (21) 23 110 44 121
8 (24) 78 32 73 48
9 (27) 16 16 16 32

10 (30) 16 X2 - (29)
набор

2-3
501 501

1 (3) 83 418 45 456
2 (6) 81 337 60 396
3 (9) 100 237 100 296

4 (12) 41 196 100 196
5 (15) 100 96 45 151
6 (18) 60 36 21 130
7 (21) 36 X3 - (21) 26 104
набор

3-3
501 501

1 (3) 140 361 100 401
2 (6) 30 331 60 341
3 (9) 60 271 9 332

4 (12) 45 226 41 291
5 (15) 60 166 81 210
6 (18) 85 81 60 150
7 (21) 57 24 30 120
8 (24) 24 X3 - (24)
набор

(23.86) (18.90)

(20.86) (18.14)

(26.37) (22.24)

(17.28) (17.37)



4-3
501 501

1 (3) 26 475 33 468
2 (6) 28 447 19 449
3 (9) 22 425 51 398

4 (12) 100 325 88 310
5 (15) 100 225 41 269
6 (18) 45 180 45 224
7 (21) 43 137 41 183
8 (24) 61 76 38 145
9 (27) 36 40 70 75

10 (30) 0 40 50 25
11 (33) 20 20 17 8
12 (36) 8 X1 - (34)
набор

4-4
501 501

1 (3) 100 401 85 416
2 (6) 45 356 59 357
3 (9) 60 296 81 276

4 (12) 125 171 45 231
5 (15) 81 90 81 150
6 (18) 42 48 41 109
7 (21) 48 X2 - (20)
набор

5-4
501 501

1 (3) 135 366 13 488
2 (6) 45 321 60 428
3 (9) 41 280 41 387

4 (12) 85 195 70 317
5 (15) 45 150 26 291
6 (18) 25 125 41 250
7 (21) 47 78 41 209
8 (24) 58 20 75 134
9 (27) 20 X1 - (25) 30 104
набор

(25.05) (21.78)

(20.04) (14.70)

(14.58) (14.74)



6-4
501 501

1 (3) 26 475 28 473
2 (6) 45 430 40 433
3 (9) 83 347 25 408

4 (12) 140 207 60 348
5 (15) 62 145 125 223
6 (18) 105 40 41 182
7 (21) 0 40 60 122
8 (24) 40 X2 - (23)
набор

7-4
501 501

1 (3) 60 441 60 441
2 (6) 45 396 85 356
3 (9) 100 296 81 275

4 (12) 76 220 60 215
5 (15) 44 176 41 174
6 (18) 121 55 26 148
7 (21) 55 X3 - (21) 60 88
набор

8-4
501 501

1 (3) 45 456 98 403
2 (6) 100 356 60 343
3 (9) 60 296 60 283

4 (12) 100 196 60 223
5 (15) 40 156 140 83
6 (18) 26 130 67 16
7 (21) 48 82 0 16
8 (24) 50 32 0 16
9 (27) 16 16 0 16

10 (30) 16 X3 - (30)
набор

9-4
501 501

1 (3) 41 460 60 441
2 (6) 60 400 45 396
3 (9) 85 315 24 372

4 (12) 125 190 34 338
5 (15) 60 130 40 298
6 (18) 42 88 100 198
7 (21) 64 24 41 157
8 (24) 24 X1 - (22) 99 58
набор

(23.86) (19.67)

(16.70) (17.96)

(21.78) (17.54)

(21.78) (18.05)



10-4
501 501

1 (3) 9 492 80 421
2 (6) 100 392 45 376
3 (9) 120 272 60 316

4 (12) 41 231 45 271
5 (15) 41 190 41 230
6 (18) 100 90 100 130
7 (21) 66 24 130 X3 - (21)
набор

10-5
501 501

1 (3) 22 479 81 420
2 (6) 45 434 60 360
3 (9) 60 374 41 319

4 (12) 100 274 60 259
5 (15) 55 219 140 119
6 (18) 43 176 52 67
7 (21) 67 X3 - (21)
набор

10-6
501 501

1 (3) 100 401 41 460
2 (6) 66 335 60 400
3 (9) 81 254 66 334

4 (12) 43 211 100 234
5 (15) 95 116 60 174
6 (18) 45 71 60 114
7 (21) 71 X3 - (21)
набор

11-6

11-6
средний набор на дротик

Ахмедов Жаринова
20,53 19,28

(22.71) (23.86)

(18.06) (23.86)

(23.86) (21.50)


